
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
65 
95 
47 

379 
33 
27 

154 
417 
217 
231 
99 
13 

133 
80 
46 

Class 
FL 

PRO 

FL 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

FL 

PRO 

PRO 

FL 

PRO 

PRO 

FL 

Name 
RODRIGO FERNANDO 
DOUGLAS L. RODRIGUES 
LEANDRO C. DELALIBERA 
MARCEL . MOREIRA 
CARLOS SESTREM 
LUIZ H CAMARGO 
LEANDRO F. NOGUEIRA 
RICARDO ROSALEM 
GERALDO DE LARA 
PAULO ROBERTO FILHO 
DAIR NABATI 
KELVIN K 
MAYCON PITER 
NATAN DE SOUZA 
DIEGO SIQUEIRA 

Laps 
5 
7 
2 
7 
7 
3 
2 
7 
5 
6 
7 
6 
4 
6 

Best Tm 
1:12.224 
1:13.635 
1:14.777 
1:15.220 
1:15.273 
1:16.357 
1:17.045 
1:17.184 
1:17.558 
1:18.072 
1:18.121 
1:20.202 
1:21.320 
1:30.001 

Diff 

1.411 
2.553 
2.996 
3.049 
4.133 
4.821 
4.960 
5.334 
5.848 
5.897 
7.978 
9.096 

17.777 

Gap 

1.411 
1.142 
0.443 
0.053 
1.084 
0.688 
0.139 
0.374 
0.514 
0.049 
2.081 
1.118 
8.681 

In Lap 
5 
4 
2 
6 
3 
1 
2 
1 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
0 

2nd Best 
1:12.724 
1:13.829 
1:16.075 
1:15.483 
1:15.790 
1:17.090 
1:17.447 
1:17.509 
1:19.336 
1:19.102 
1:18.478 
1:20.214 
1:21.818 
1:30.553 

2nd Lap 
4 
5 
1 
2 
5 
3 
1 
4 
5 
4 
1 
4 
4 
4 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/11/2021 09:51:43 
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PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 
KART CROSS 

3o TREINO - KART CROSS 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:39:44 

Aut. Andre Geus - Ponta Grossa 1,500 km 

14/11/2021 09:15 


